
***GVHS AOE Points Through February 2024***
AOE HALTER
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

21 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
19 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
16 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
12 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
11 Barbara Williamson SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438
11 Lou Patane SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348
10 Catherine MyNatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268
10 Kimberly Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P

9 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GV04419
8 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
8 Teresa Vessels Vineyard Oak's Tomfoolery GV06883
5 Danny Ahrens EH Prince Perceus GV09440
3 Amanda Burcar-Annis GG Macho Latcho GV02741
1 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217

AOE WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

142 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
62 Catherine MyNatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
54 Kimberly Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P
45 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
44 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000

AOE WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

39 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
30 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1

AOE OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

209 Bri O'Leary JRM Princess Molly of Ohana Ranch GV08706P
88 Cindy Evers DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108
84 Kimberly Sheets Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P
73 Catherine MyNatt Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240
66 Kristin Farris Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230
62 Debbie Bull WR Great Scott GV03000
45 Amber Norris Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1
28 Tabitha Ann Nance Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
24 Teresa Vessels Vineyard Oak's Tomfoolery GV06883
23 Cindy Evers SRRG Sapphire GV07804
19 Bill Roy Fire Away GV09508
12 Angela Smith Celtic Cadence GV09899



11 Lou Patane SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348
11 Barbara Williamson SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438
10 Catherine MyNatt Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268

9 Wendy Annis GG King of Diamonds GV04419
5 Danny Ahrens EH Prince Perceus GV09440
3 Amanda Burcar-Annis GG Macho Latcho GV02741


